Hill-Rom®
Liko® Viking® S and Viking® XS Mobile Lifts

Easy lifting in.small spaces.

The Viking® S and XS mobile lifts are small and narrow mobile lifts designed for care
environments where lifting space is particularly restricted. Like all lifts in the popular
Viking series, these lifts are made of lightweight, environmentally friendly and
easy-to-clean aluminum, providing excellent weight-to-capacity ratio.

Key features at a glance

Designed in aluminum - strong, durable and environmentally - Three different height settings (Viking S only) to adapt the lift to
friendly different lifting situations

Suitable for most common lifting needs in many types of - Can be used together with Hill-Rom's wide range of slings and
care environments lifting accessories

Ideal when space is limited — for example in home-care
situations or extended care facilities
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Hill-Rom®
Liko® Viking® S and Viking® XS Mobile Lifts

The right lift for many daily situations.

The Viking® mobile lifts are designed for most common lifting
situations and can be used for lifts to and from the toilet,
between bed and wheelchair, and from the floor.

Emergency functions such as
the emergency lowering are
easy to locate and easy to use

The hand control is easy to
identify and easy to use

The lift mast can be set in
different heights depending on
lifting needs (Viking® S only)

Product number
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Lifting speed
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Material

Emergency lowering
Base-width adjustment

Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design,
specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the

express written warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products.
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The Viking S and Viking XS lifts can be used with most Liko®
slings and other accessories, providing excellent patient

comfort and security in every situation.

Viking® S Lift
2040006

350 Ibs

59 Ibs

1.18"/s

68.9"

4.3"

254"

496"
Aluminum
Mechanical and electrical
Manual

The lightweight aluminum Universal
Slingbar is safe and easy to use

The aluminum design provides an
excellent weight-to-capacity ratio as
well as environmental benefits

Viking® XS Lift
2040007

350 Ibs

56 Ibs

1.18"/s

62.0"

43"

209"

435"
Aluminum
Mechanical and electrical
Manual
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