

The Viking® S and XS mobile lifts are small and narrow mobile lifts designed for care environments where lifting space is particularly restricted. Like all lifts in the popular Viking series, these lifts are made of lightweight, environmentally friendly and easy-to-clean aluminum, providing excellent weight-to-capacity ratio.

## Key features at a glance

- Designed in aluminum strong, durable and environmentally friendly
- Suitable for most common lifting needs in many types of care environments
- Ideal when space is limited for example in home-care situations or extended care facilities
- Three different height settings (Viking S only) to adapt the lift to different lifting situations
- Can be used together with Hill-Rom's wide range of slings and lifting accessories



## The right lift for many daily situations.

The Viking® mobile lifts are designed for most common lifting situations and can be used for lifts to and from the toilet, between bed and wheelchair, and from the floor.

The Viking S and Viking XS lifts can be used with most Liko® slings and other accessories, providing excellent patient comfort and security in every situation.

Emergency functions such as the emergency lowering are easy to locate and easy to use

The hand control is easy to identify and easy to use

The lift mast can be set in different heights depending on lifting needs (Viking® S only)



The lightweight aluminum Universal Slingbar is safe and easy to use

The aluminum design provides an excellent weight-to-capacity ratio as well as environmental benefits

	<u>Viking® S Lift</u>	<u>Viking® XS Lift</u>
Product number	2040006	2040007
Maximum load	350 lbs	350 lbs
Weight	59 lbs	56 lbs
Lifting speed	1.18"/s	1.18"/s
Maximum lifting height	68.9"	62.0"
Base height	4.3"	4.3"
Width	25.4"	20.9"
Length	49.6"	43.5"
Material	Aluminum	Aluminum
Emergency lowering	Mechanical and electrical	Mechanical and electrical
Base-width adjustment	Manual	Manual

Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design, specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products. ©2013 Liko R&D AB. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

**ORDER NUMBER** 179882 rev 1 E 05/09/2013 ENG – US Zinc Number US-AC-1212-0079c

www.hill-rom.com

USA 800-445-3730 CANADA 800-267-2337

